It shall be unlawful to sell or distribute alcoholic beverage in the Town without a license previously 

applied for any and duly granted, pursuant to the provisions of said Title 33. (4-10-61) 

5-5. Licenses and Licenses Fees. (5-24-18) 

(a) The fees for a Plenary Retail Consumption License shall be the sum of one thousand three 

hundred seventy-three dollars ($1,373.00). 

(b) The fee for a Plenary Retail Distribution License shall be the sum of eight hundred fifty-two 

dollars ($852.00). 

(c) The fee for a Club License shall be one hundred fifty ($150.00) dollars. 

5-6.  Certain License Prohibited. 

The Town shall not issue any Seasonal Retail Consumption License or any Limited Distribution 

License. (4-10-61) 

5-7. Limitation on Number of Licenses.